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Al

Fire

I'm Walking

Teach Love

Justice

Fallin'

Complain

Who

| Wonder

Ticket To The World

Hullabaloo

Sister

Wouldn't It Be Better

I Need You

Milky Way

Sunny

Fire (Featuring Youssoupha)
Down On My Knees
Auroramushroomtenderness F. laosos
Constellation F. Yaakov Levy
Rhodestrargate F. Nate Morgan And Dntel
Fire, Flames Cuurrrrents F. Dntel

Mellohtronn Interlou F. Jim Lang

e fel
2:58
3:33
4:01
3:54
3:50
3:50
3:29
3:40
4:03
2:59
3:23
3:50
4:06
3:23
3:17
3:48
4:03
3:19
2:45
5:06
3:16
1:23

ZIVINL

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World

Ticket To The World
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness

Auroramushroomtenderness
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Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Ayo

Carlos Nifio & Friends
Carlos Nifio & Friends
Carlos Nifio & Friends
Carlos Nifio & Friends

Carlos Nifio & Friends
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Y11

Vision Quest : Emergence (In Akknowledgement Of R...

Enter The Nowosphere Spaceways Radio Mix F. Dea...

We"Er On Adventure! F. John Michael Daniel

Emmeralld F. Woody Jackson

Splaaashh Ft. GB/ Riverted Cymbals The Dawn F. Jo...

Meeteeor Showe Ft. Dntel F. Radha Botofasina And...

44 Miles Per Sceond F. Radha Botofasina And Dntel

Familyyy F. Nate Morgan

Heatwaves F. Deadelus / Forward To The Sun F. Jess...

8 Moons Blue F. Miguel Atwood-Ferguson
Life In The Bubble

Why We Can't Have Nice Things
Synolicks

Years Of Therapy

The Passage

Garaje Gato

Does This Chart Make Me Look Phat?
Get Smart

On Green Dolphin Street

Party Rockers

Actual Proof

Butterfly

Hang Up Your Hang Ups

Sun Touch

The Trailor

e
6:59
7:25
4:04
3:43
3:39
5:19
6:35
2:33
6:46
5:17
6:45
6:18
8:15
8:22
6:46
6:49
8:21
4:29
3:35
3:57
8:25
12:46
7:30
5:12
9:37

ZIVINL
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Auroramushroomtenderness
Life In The Bubble

Life In The Bubble

Life In The Bubble

Life In The Bubble

Life In The Bubble

Life In The Bubble

Life In The Bubble

Life In The Bubble

Life In The Bubble

Life In The Bubble

Flood-1

Flood-2

Man-Child

Man-Child

Man-Child
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Carlos Nifio & Friends

Carlos Nifio & Friends

Carlos Nifio & Friends

Carlos Nifio & Friends

Carlos Nifio & Friends

Carlos Nifio & Friends

Carlos Nifio & Friends

Carlos Nifio & Friends

Carlos Nifio & Friends

Carlos Nifio & Friends

Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
Herbie Hancock

Herbie Hancock

Herbie Hancock

Herbie Hancock

Herbie Hancock
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70
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72
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E2L

Bubbles

Steppin' In It
Trancefusion

Riff Raff

Echos From Then
Wonderfall

Call And Answer
Not Here Not There
Guitar Love

Take It Or Leave It
SOMEBODY SAMEBODY
MIRRORS

AQUA BEAUTY
BLACKSTONE
MOVING NOZZLE
LONESOME CAT
A Glimpse Inside
Dream Deferred
Cried A Thousand Times
Waves

I'm Sorry

The Sane Society
Rosita

The Wake

Sweet Voice

e
9:01
8:40
7:16
7:03
6:08
6:28
5:53
6:17
7:09
3:46
4:17
7:33
9:40
10:21
4:43
5:20
4:44
3:48
4:46
3:59
3:19
3:27
3:07
3:36
3:33

ZIVINL
Man-Child
Man-Child

Now Here This
Now Here This
Now Here This
Now Here This
Now Here This
Now Here This
Now Here This
Now Here This
LONESOME CAT
LONESOME CAT
LONESOME CAT
LONESOME CAT
LONESOME CAT
LONESOME CAT
Korp Sole Roller
Korp Sole Roller
Korp Sole Roller
Korp Sole Roller
Korp Sole Roller
Korp Sole Roller
Korp Sole Roller
Korp Sole Roller
Korp Sole Roller

P—=T14 AN
Herbie Hancock

Herbie Hancock

John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension

Kazumi Watanabe
Kazumi Watanabe
Kazumi Watanabe
Kazumi Watanabe
Kazumi Watanabe
Kazumi Watanabe
Liam Hayes
Liam Hayes
Liam Hayes
Liam Hayes
Liam Hayes
Liam Hayes
Liam Hayes
Liam Hayes

Liam Hayes
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E2L
73 Rock And Roll
74 Friends
75 Tom
76 Good Day Bad
77 Forget My Name
78 And Yet It Moves

79 Comet, Come To Me
80 Continuous Performance

81 Shopping For Jazz

82 Conviction
83 Folie A Deux
84 Choices

85 Modern Time

86 American Rhapsody

87 In The Pocket
88 Reminiscence

89 Same Treat

90 I'm Not Playing Any Games

91 Rollin'

92 Shake It

93 Turnover

94 [Ain't Your...
95 The Chase Pt.1
96 Chocolate Rlver

97 All Night In The Groove

e
3:50
4:59
2:57
4:20
4:24
0:32
4:42
3:24
2:50
3:43
3:39
4:01
4:30
2:47
3:15
1:55
3:29
0:39
2:01
3:55
1:07
2:49
3:06
1:48
4:25

ZIVINL

Korp Sole Roller

MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)
In The Pocket

In The Pocket

In The Pocket

In The Pocket

In The Pocket

In The Pocket

In The Pocket

In The Pocket

In The Pocket

In The Pocket

In The Pocket
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Liam Hayes

Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
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%Al

They're Gonna Funk Us Out
Somethin' Funky's Goin' Down
The Chase Pt.3

The Woozie Town

In The Pocket

Eu Sei Que Vou Te Amar ( | Know I'm Going To Love...

When | Fall In Love

Like Someone In Love

Beautiful Love

If You Could See Me Now

With Every Breath | Take
Boulevard Of Broken Dreams
Historia De Un Amor (History Of A Love)
| Wonder Who's Kissing Her Now
Bluesette

That Old Feeling

Do You Remember Me ?

But Beautiful

Where Is Love ?

Casinha Pequenina (The Little House Where Our Lov...

One Nation

My My My Love

Don't Say Goodbye
Sou Eu
When | Fell In Love

e
3:10
2:13
1:44
4:29
5:51
3:14
3:28
2:11
3:36
3:37
4:20
3:29
3:39
3:12
5:17
2:46
3:11
4:23
4:19
2:23
3:32
3:30
3:45
3:01
3:06

ZIVINL

In The Pocket
In The Pocket
In The Pocket
In The Pocket
In The Pocket
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Beautiful Love
Magic

Magic

Magic

Magic

Magic
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N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
N'gaho Ta'quia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Paulinho Garcia
Sergio Mendes
Sergio Mendes
Sergio Mendes
Sergio Mendes

Sergio Mendes
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
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E2L

Meu Rio

Magic

Samba De Roda

Atlantica

Olha De Rua

Hidden Waters

Simbora

Don't Say Goodbye(Radio Ver.)
Postpartum

Degrees Of Light

The Antidote Featuring Nai Palm
Florasia

Stepps

Already There feat.Robert Glasper & Thundercat
Decisions Featuring Emily King
Blind Aesthetics

Blind Aesthetics

Place In My Heart Featuring Ryat

Invisible/Visible Featuring Bobby Mcferrin & Cesar Ca...

Pls Dnt Lstn
My Queen Featuring Vincent Parker
h—YxHVR IV -z Aa
h7—--FL—%
BIBYVTAZ

A /—=2-T-T7Jzx—7

e
3:15
4:02
3:41
2:57
2:47
3:04
3:24
3:32
3:59
2:48
3:06
4:17
0:41
5:01
3:00
3:15
1:10
4:57
4:24
4:52
4:45
3:14
3:38
3:08
3:49

ZIVINL
Magic

Magic

Magic

Magic

Magic

Magic

Magic

Magic

Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
Early Riser
7732014
7732014
7ZI)L2014
7232014
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Sergio Mendes
Sergio Mendes
Sergio Mendes
Sergio Mendes
Sergio Mendes
Sergio Mendes
Sergio Mendes
Sergio Mendes
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
Taylor McFerrin
V.A.

V.A.

V.A.

V.A.
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
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E=X:I]
S Ayy - Xyy /R=1 - R=Y
IxAMYU—=3

JIl—E - K- HUN

* - LVR-IT-97-R—5
BERESADIABWF
ARTAY - F - RILI-F7-AVY - L—T7
E—RDHE
7'Fa-R-FILYVR
RF-IhE&ERF-RIY
Eog
WEIEH Y A D~ /IR DB
BEIEBUTULES~A - Ry -1 - A - T
A —=—+ DK
AIVADDH N
RATHE DY /X
J)adr7—R

N ANDFHK

INFF

NZa-47 -+

HIRtfz EF
ANV E R AN
HMo>TETH

Y7

hEF

RF 4 T—=+v - hRY

e
4:00
3:27
3:34
5:27
2:53
2:50
2:04
2:49
3:36
2:36
2:07
4:42
2:52
2:06
2:48
2:33
2:35
2:49
3:19
2:50
1:58
3:49
2:49
2:04
3:42

ZIVINL

7Z)L2014
7ZY)L2014
7532014
722014
722014
75 Y)L2014
7ZI)L2014
722014
7532014
722014
722014
75 V)L2014
7ZI)L2014
7Z)L2014
7532014
722014
722014
75 Y)L2014
7Z)L2014
7ZY)L2014
7532014
722014
722014
75 Y)L2014
7Z)L2014
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V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
V.A.
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
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E2L

ENESKS

NR=F - F - AA TP IR—=F - F - J—F
77Y TSR
HTIVIZDEDT—Y
INTh—=FKX
YAy o FIX
h/ITAORAAY—=T)
R/ INA T —F
IRGYwY -5 LA
A - TA - TA
YUF—=13

125th Street Congress
Birdland

Three Views of a Secret
Port of Entry

D-Flat Waltz

Indiscretions

Palm Grease
EBEERS)

7 7y

=
N=7-TZvyR
EMDIEHIRL
FAIAY - a—hk A7

ahiEENn

e
3:42
2:57
3:09
4:59
2:53
4:46
3:21
3:37
3:55
4:14

3:52

12:14

5:58
5:55
5:08

11:13

4:08

10:37

6:20
5:42
4:53
5:33
6:42
5:10
3:39

ZIVINL

7Z)L2014
7ZY)L2014
7532014
722014
722014
75 Y)L2014
7ZI)L2014
722014
7532014
722014
722014

Forecast: Tomorrow
Forecast: Tomorrow
Forecast: Tomorrow
Forecast: Tomorrow
Forecast: Tomorrow

Forecast: Tomorrow

Thrust
MOBO
MOBO
MOBO
MOBO
MOBO
MOBO
MOBO

=714 Ak
V.A.

V.A.

V.A.

V.A.

V.A.

V.A.

V.A.

V.A.

V.A.

V.A.

V.A.

Weather Report
Weather Report
Weather Report
Weather Report
Weather Report
Weather Report
Herbie Hancock
NEBUL=-£S
NEBUL=£S
EINERE
BN ERE
BN ERE
DEBUL:=-£3

TEINERE
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199
200
201
202
203
204
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E2L

Black Canal
To Chi Ka
Cokumo Island
Unicorn

Don't Be Silly
Sayonara

Manhattan Flu Dance

e
6:46
3:31
8:50
4:41
5:42
5:28
6:04

ZIVIRL

TO CHI KA
TO CHI KA
TO CHI KA
TO CHI KA
TO CHI KA
TO CHI KA
TO CHI KA

7—F1 Ak
NEBUL=-£3
NEBUL=-£S
PEBULDEES
PESURED="ES
PESURED=-ES
AT EE

TEINERE
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