



Breath_2014_Jun

204 曲、14.7 時間、2.05 GB

名前	時間	アルバム	アーティスト
1 Fire	2:58	Ticket To The World	Ayo
2 I'm Walking	3:33	Ticket To The World	Ayo
3 Teach Love	4:01	Ticket To The World	Ayo
4 Justice	3:54	Ticket To The World	Ayo
5 Fallin'	3:50	Ticket To The World	Ayo
6 Complain	3:50	Ticket To The World	Ayo
7 Who	3:29	Ticket To The World	Ayo
8 I Wonder	3:40	Ticket To The World	Ayo
9 Ticket To The World	4:03	Ticket To The World	Ayo
10 Hullabaloo	2:59	Ticket To The World	Ayo
11 Sister	3:23	Ticket To The World	Ayo
12 Wouldn't It Be Better	3:50	Ticket To The World	Ayo
13 I Need You	4:06	Ticket To The World	Ayo
14 Milky Way	3:23	Ticket To The World	Ayo
15 Sunny	3:17	Ticket To The World	Ayo
16 Fire (Featuring Youssoupha)	3:48	Ticket To The World	Ayo
17 Down On My Knees	4:03	Ticket To The World	Ayo
18 Auroramushroomtenderness F. laosos	3:19	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
19 Constellation F. Yaakov Levy	2:45	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
20 Rhodestrargate F. Nate Morgan And Dntel	5:06	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
21 Fire, Flames Cuurrrrents F. Dntel	3:16	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
22 Mellohtronn Interlou F. Jim Lang	1:23	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends

名前	時間	アルバム	アーティスト
23 Vision Quest : Emergence (In Aknowledgement Of R...	6:59	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
24 Enter The Nowosphere Spaceways Radio Mix F. Dea...	7:25	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
25 We"Er On Adventure! F. John Michael Daniel	4:04	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
26 Emmeralld F. Woody Jackson	3:43	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
27 Splaaashh Ft. GB/ Riverted Cymbals The Dawn F. Jo...	3:39	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
28 Meeteeor Showe Ft. Dntel F. Radha Botofasina And...	5:19	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
29 44 Miles Per Sceond F. Radha Botofasina And Dntel	6:35	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
30 Familyyy F. Nate Morgan	2:33	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
31 Heatwaves F. Deadelus / Forward To The Sun F. Jess...	6:46	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
32 8 Moons Blue F. Miguel Atwood-Ferguson	5:17	Auroramushroomtenderness	Carlos Niño & Friends
33 Life In The Bubble	6:45	Life In The Bubble	Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
34 Why We Can't Have Nice Things	6:18	Life In The Bubble	Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
35 Synolicks	8:15	Life In The Bubble	Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
36 Years Of Therapy	8:22	Life In The Bubble	Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
37 The Passage	6:46	Life In The Bubble	Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
38 Garaje Gato	6:49	Life In The Bubble	Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
39 Does This Chart Make Me Look Phat?	8:21	Life In The Bubble	Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
40 Get Smart	4:29	Life In The Bubble	Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
41 On Green Dolphin Street	3:35	Life In The Bubble	Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
42 Party Rockers	3:57	Life In The Bubble	Gordon Goodwin's Big Phat Band
43 Actual Proof	8:25	Flood-1	Herbie Hancock
44 Butterfly	12:46	Flood-2	Herbie Hancock
45 Hang Up Your Hang Ups	7:30	Man-Child	Herbie Hancock
46 Sun Touch	5:12	Man-Child	Herbie Hancock
47 The Trailor	9:37	Man-Child	Herbie Hancock

名前	時間	アルバム	アーティスト
48 Bubbles	9:01	Man-Child	Herbie Hancock
49 Steppin' In It	8:40	Man-Child	Herbie Hancock
50 Trancefusion	7:16	Now Here This	John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
51 Riff Raff	7:03	Now Here This	John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
52 Echos From Then	6:08	Now Here This	John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
53 Wonderfall	6:28	Now Here This	John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
54 Call And Answer	5:53	Now Here This	John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
55 Not Here Not There	6:17	Now Here This	John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
56 Guitar Love	7:09	Now Here This	John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
57 Take It Or Leave It	3:46	Now Here This	John McLaughlin And The 4th Dimension
58 SOMEBODY SAMEBODY	4:17	LONESOME CAT	Kazumi Watanabe
59 MIRRORS	7:33	LONESOME CAT	Kazumi Watanabe
60 AQUA BEAUTY	9:40	LONESOME CAT	Kazumi Watanabe
61 BLACKSTONE	10:21	LONESOME CAT	Kazumi Watanabe
62 MOVING NOZZLE	4:43	LONESOME CAT	Kazumi Watanabe
63 LONESOME CAT	5:20	LONESOME CAT	Kazumi Watanabe
64 A Glimpse Inside	4:44	Korp Sole Roller	Liam Hayes
65 Dream Deferred	3:48	Korp Sole Roller	Liam Hayes
66 Cried A Thousand Times	4:46	Korp Sole Roller	Liam Hayes
67 Waves	3:59	Korp Sole Roller	Liam Hayes
68 I'm Sorry	3:19	Korp Sole Roller	Liam Hayes
69 The Sane Society	3:27	Korp Sole Roller	Liam Hayes
70 Rosita	3:07	Korp Sole Roller	Liam Hayes
71 The Wake	3:36	Korp Sole Roller	Liam Hayes
72 Sweet Voice	3:33	Korp Sole Roller	Liam Hayes

名前	時間	アルバム	アーティスト
73 Rock And Roll	3:50	Korp Sole Roller	Liam Hayes
74 Friends	4:59	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
75 Tom	2:57	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
76 Good Day Bad	4:20	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
77 Forget My Name	4:24	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
78 And Yet It Moves	0:32	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
79 Comet, Come To Me	4:42	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
80 Continuous Performance	3:24	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
81 Shopping For Jazz	2:50	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
82 Conviction	3:43	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
83 Folie A Deux	3:39	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
84 Choices	4:01	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
85 Modern Time	4:30	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
86 American Rhapsody	2:47	MeShell Ndegeocello 14 Comet, Come To Me (Naive)	Me'Shell Ndegéocello
87 In The Pocket	3:15	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
88 Reminiscence	1:55	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
89 Same Treat	3:29	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
90 I'm Not Playing Any Games	0:39	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
91 Rollin'	2:01	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
92 Shake It	3:55	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
93 Turnover	1:07	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
94 I Ain't Your...	2:49	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
95 The Chase Pt.1	3:06	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
96 Chocolate River	1:48	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
97 All Night In The Groove	4:25	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia

名前	時間	アルバム	アーティスト
98 They're Gonna Funk Us Out	3:10	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
99 Somethin' Funky's Goin' Down	2:13	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
100 The Chase Pt.3	1:44	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
101 The Woozie Town	4:29	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
102 In The Pocket	5:51	In The Pocket	N'gaho Ta'quia
103 Eu Sei Que Vou Te Amar (I Know I'm Going To Love...	3:14	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
104 When I Fall In Love	3:28	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
105 Like Someone In Love	2:11	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
106 Beautiful Love	3:36	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
107 If You Could See Me Now	3:37	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
108 With Every Breath I Take	4:20	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
109 Boulevard Of Broken Dreams	3:29	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
110 Historia De Un Amor (History Of A Love)	3:39	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
111 I Wonder Who's Kissing Her Now	3:12	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
112 Bluesette	5:17	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
113 That Old Feeling	2:46	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
114 Do You Remember Me ?	3:11	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
115 But Beautiful	4:23	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
116 Where Is Love ?	4:19	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
117 Casinha Pequena (The Little House Where Our Lov...	2:23	Beautiful Love	Paulinho Garcia
118 One Nation	3:32	Magic	Sergio Mendes
119 My My My Love	3:30	Magic	Sergio Mendes
120 Don't Say Goodbye	3:45	Magic	Sergio Mendes
121 Sou Eu	3:01	Magic	Sergio Mendes
122 When I Fell In Love	3:06	Magic	Sergio Mendes

名前	時間	アルバム	アーティスト
123 Meu Rio	3:15	Magic	Sergio Mendes
124 Magic	4:02	Magic	Sergio Mendes
125 Samba De Roda	3:41	Magic	Sergio Mendes
126 Atlantica	2:57	Magic	Sergio Mendes
127 Olha De Rua	2:47	Magic	Sergio Mendes
128 Hidden Waters	3:04	Magic	Sergio Mendes
129 Simbora	3:24	Magic	Sergio Mendes
130 Don't Say Goodbye(Radio Ver.)	3:32	Magic	Sergio Mendes
131 Postpartum	3:59	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
132 Degrees Of Light	2:48	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
133 The Antidote Featuring Nai Palm	3:06	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
134 Florasia	4:17	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
135 Stepps	0:41	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
136 Already There feat.Robert Glasper & Thundercat	5:01	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
137 Decisions Featuring Emily King	3:00	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
138 Blind Aesthetics	3:15	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
139 Blind Aesthetics	1:10	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
140 Place In My Heart Featuring Ryat	4:57	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
141 Invisible/Visible Featuring Bobby Mcferrin & Cesar Ca...	4:24	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
142 Pls Dnt Lstn	4:52	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
143 My Queen Featuring Vincent Parker	4:45	Early Riser	Taylor McFerrin
144 トー・シェガンド、ジャ・シェガイ	3:14	ブラジル2014	V.A.
145 カデー・テレザ	3:38	ブラジル2014	V.A.
146 愛するマンゲイラ	3:08	ブラジル2014	V.A.
147 メウ・ノーミ・エ・ファヴェーラ	3:49	ブラジル2014	V.A.

名前	時間	アルバム	アーティスト
148 ノ・メッシ・メッシ、ノ・ボーリ・ボーリ	4:00	ブラジル2014	V.A.
149 ミネイリーニョ	3:27	ブラジル2014	V.A.
150 クルービ・ド・サンバ	3:34	ブラジル2014	V.A.
151 オ・ムンド・エ・ウマ・ボーラ	5:27	ブラジル2014	V.A.
152 お父さんの可愛い子	2:53	ブラジル2014	V.A.
153 カマラオン・キ・ドルミ・ア・オンダ・レーヴァ	2:50	ブラジル2014	V.A.
154 モーホの声	2:04	ブラジル2014	V.A.
155 フ・テコ・ド・アルリンド	2:49	ブラジル2014	V.A.
156 ドナ・ジカとドナ・ネウマ	3:36	ブラジル2014	V.A.
157 鱈の骨	2:36	ブラジル2014	V.A.
158 彼女はカリオカ〜イパネマの娘	2:07	ブラジル2014	V.A.
159 あなたを愛してしまう〜オ・ベン・イ・オ・マル	4:42	ブラジル2014	V.A.
160 オサーニャの歌	2:52	ブラジル2014	V.A.
161 カリオカのサンバ	2:06	ブラジル2014	V.A.
162 飛行機のサンバ	2:48	ブラジル2014	V.A.
163 コルコヴァード	2:33	ブラジル2014	V.A.
164 トムへの手紙	2:35	ブラジル2014	V.A.
165 小舟	2:49	ブラジル2014	V.A.
166 マニュ・ケ・ナダ	3:19	ブラジル2014	V.A.
167 あなたと私	2:50	ブラジル2014	V.A.
168 ワン・ノート・サンバ	1:58	ブラジル2014	V.A.
169 知ってますか	3:49	ブラジル2014	V.A.
170 リオ	2:49	ブラジル2014	V.A.
171 カビヂ	2:04	ブラジル2014	V.A.
172 ドナ・ダ・ミーニャ・カベサ	3:42	ブラジル2014	V.A.

名前	時間	アルバム	アーティスト
173 君が誓うなら	3:42	ブラジル2014	V.A.
174 ボーラ・チ・メイア、ボーラ・チ・グーチ	2:57	ブラジル2014	V.A.
175 アプリ・アラス	3:09	ブラジル2014	V.A.
176 ガブリエラの愛のテーマ	4:59	ブラジル2014	V.A.
177 パラトードス	2:53	ブラジル2014	V.A.
178 シャオン・チ・ジズ	4:46	ブラジル2014	V.A.
179 カノエイロ(ペスカリーア)	3:21	ブラジル2014	V.A.
180 生粋ノバイアーナ	3:37	ブラジル2014	V.A.
181 エスタサウン・ダ・ルス	3:55	ブラジル2014	V.A.
182 アイ・アイ・アイ...	4:14	ブラジル2014	V.A.
183 タンチーニョ	3:52	ブラジル2014	V.A.
184 125th Street Congress	12:14	Forecast: Tomorrow	Weather Report
185 Birdland	5:58	Forecast: Tomorrow	Weather Report
186 Three Views of a Secret	5:55	Forecast: Tomorrow	Weather Report
187 Port of Entry	5:08	Forecast: Tomorrow	Weather Report
188 D-Flat Waltz	11:13	Forecast: Tomorrow	Weather Report
189 Indiscretions	4:08	Forecast: Tomorrow	Weather Report
190 Palm Grease	10:37	Thrust	Herbie Hancock
191 上海(モボ1号)	6:20	MOBO	渡辺香津美
192 アリシア	5:42	MOBO	渡辺香津美
193 ボヤージ	4:53	MOBO	渡辺香津美
194 ハーフ・ブラッド	5:33	MOBO	渡辺香津美
195 遠州つばめ返し	6:42	MOBO	渡辺香津美
196 アメリカン・ショート・ヘア	5:10	MOBO	渡辺香津美
197 急がば廻れ	3:39	MOBO	渡辺香津美

名前	時間	アルバム	アーティスト
198 Black Canal	6:46	TO CHI KA	渡辺香津美
199 To Chi Ka	3:31	TO CHI KA	渡辺香津美
200 Cokumo Island	8:50	TO CHI KA	渡辺香津美
201 Unicorn	4:41	TO CHI KA	渡辺香津美
202 Don't Be Silly	5:42	TO CHI KA	渡辺香津美
203 Sayonara	5:28	TO CHI KA	渡辺香津美
204 Manhattan Flu Dance	6:04	TO CHI KA	渡辺香津美